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TC45 4 CYL COMPACT TRACTOR (11/99-)
07.02 HYDRAULIC LIFT COVER, HEAD ASSEMBLY
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Part Number
SBA344711310
SBA344711320
SBA052310700
SBA052310750
SBA052110120
SBA064500030
SBA052110070
SBA340170730
SBA340190340
SBA052109076
SBA340990150
SBA340190360
SBA048100008
SBA398214400

SBA340015700

SBA340016560
SBA399431040
SBA399280810
SBA025100012
SBA398210980
SBA048100008
SBA398112140
SBA052109076

https://webparts.pvassociates.net/cnh/webparts/printfigure. php?FigurelD...

Generated by Foxit PDF Creator © Foxit Software
http://www.foxitsoftware.com For evaluation only.

TC45 4 CYL COMPACT TRACTOR (11/99-)
07.02 HYDRAULIC LIFT COVER, HEAD ASSEMBLY

Part Name
Cylinder Head
Cylinder Head
O-ring
O-ring
O-ring
Plug
O-ring
Hydraulic Valve
Guide
O-ring
Gasket
Guide
Ball
Spring
Hydraulic Valve

Hydraulic Valve
Bolt

Shim

Washer

Spring

Ball

Seal

O-ring

Description
TC35, TC35D
TC40, TC40D, TC45, TC45D
TC35, TC35D
TC40, TC40D, TC45, TC45D

3/8",

Steel

Control Includes: Ref. 14 Thru 20, Replaced By SBA340016560, No Longer Serviced Components

Still Available

Assy, Includes: Ref. 19 & 20

M10 X 40, Used With Ref. 13 SBA340015700

1.0mm Thk, , Used With Ref. 13 SBA340015700

M12, Seal, Used With Ref. 13 SBA340015700

, Used With Ref. 13 SBA340015700

Steel, Used With Ref. 13 SBA340015700

Rubber

, (1) Used W/ISBA340015700 & (2) Used W/SBA340016560
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